
Whether you clean narrow aisles, 
wide open concourses or something
in between, Pacific’s ScrubMaster™
series has a model that fits the job.

Our scrubbers range from the 
compact, battery-powered 20”
models, to the 26” and 33”
ScrubMaster models. 

For ultimate productivity, sweep and
scrub floors simultaneously with one
pass with Pacific’s cylindrical brush
FloorMaster™ 20BC model. 

They make cleaning 
large floor areas quick and easy, 
saving you time and money. 

All of Pacific’s scrubbers are equipped
with sturdy housings, operator-friendly
controls, industrial-strength squeegees
for exceptional water retrieval, quick
drain systems, and non-marking
wheels.

Selecting a Pacific scrubber is one 
of the wisest investments you’ll make
that will pay for itself in labor savings
year after year. 

Scrubbers

Industrial strength scrubbers that get
the job done right the first time.

The Next Wave of Clean™

2259 South Sheridan, Muskegon, MI 49442

1.800.968.1332 

Ph: 231.773.1330 • Fax: 231.773.1642

www.pacificfloorcare.com

www.nextwaveofclean.com
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Scrubber Specifications

Cleaning Width
Avg. Productivity Rate

Max. Run Time
Squeegee  Width

Brush Type/Diameter
Brush  rpm

Brush Pressure
Brush Motor

Traction Motor
Drive Type

Vacuum Motor
Power Source
Solution Tank

Recovery Tank
Sound Level

Length
Width

Height
Weight w/o Batteries

ScrubMaster 33B

33”
32,180 sq.ft./hr.

3.8 hrs.
42”

(2) 17” disks
210 rpm
175 lbs.
1.5 hp
.5 hp

variable automatic
.75 hp

6-244AH
24 gal.
29 gal.
70 dBA

62”
33.5”
42.5”

770 lbs.

ScrubMaster 26B

26”
25,350 sq.ft./hr.

4.5 hrs.
40”

(2) 13.5” disks
230 rpm
155 lbs.
1.5 hp
.5 hp

variable automatic
.75 hp

6-244AH
20 gal.
23 gal.
70 dBA

61”
24.5”
42.5”

743 lbs.

ScrubMaster 26C

26”
22,500 sq.ft./hr.

3.5 hrs. 
35.5”

(2) 13.5” disks
160 rpm
85 lbs.
1 hp

.25 hp
variable automatic

.75 hp
4-244 AH

21 gal.
22.5 gal.
70 dBA
57.5”
28”
43”

637 lbs.

Cleaning Width
Productivity Rate

Max. Run Time
Squeegee  Width

BrushType/Diameter 
Brush  rpm

Brush Pressure
Brush Motor

Traction Motor
Drive Type

Vacuum Motor

Power Source

Solution Tank
Recovery Tank

Sound Level
Length
Width

Height
Weight w/o Batteries

ScrubMaster 20B

20”
15,000 sq.ft./hr.

3.2 hrs.
30”

(1) 20” disk
250 rpm
55 lbs.
.8 hp

–
brush assist

.75 hp
2-145 AH 
batteries
13 gal.
14 gal.
70 dBA
45.5”
19.7”
37.5”

264 lbs.

ScrubMaster 20BT

20”
15,000 sq.ft./hr.

3.2 hrs.
30”

(1) 20” disk
250 rpm
55 lbs.
.8 hp
.2 hp

variable automatic
.75 hp

2-145 AH
batteries
13 gal.
14 gal.
70 dBA
45.5”
19.7”
37.5”

279 lbs.

Scrubmaster 210

20”
12,000 sq.ft./hr.

2.2 hrs.
26”

(2) 10” disks
275 rpm
50 lbs.
.5 hp

–
brush assist

.5 hp
2-100AH. maintenance free

batteries
10 gal.
11 gal.
65 dBA

43”
22.25”

38”
230 lbs.

FloorMaster 20BC

20”
13,500 sq.ft./hr.

3.2 hrs.
30”

(2) 4” cylindrical
650 rpm
66 lbs.
.5 hp

–
brush assist

.5 hp
2-145 AH 
batteries
13 gal.
14 gal.
69 dBA
51.5”
23”

40.5”
264 lbs.




