Scrubbers



Whether you clean narrow aisles, wide open concourses or something in between, Pacific's ScrubMaster™ series has a model that fits the job.

Our scrubbers range from the compact, battery-powered 20" models, to the 26" and 33" ScrubMaster models.

For ultimate productivity, sweep and scrub floors simultaneously with one pass with Pacific's cylindrical brush FloorMaster™ 20BC model.

They make cleaning large floor areas quick and easy, saving you time and money.

All of Pacific's scrubbers are equipped with sturdy housings, operator-friendly controls, industrial-strength squeegees for exceptional water retrieval, quick drain systems, and non-marking wheels.

Selecting a Pacific scrubber is one of the wisest investments you'll make that will pay for itself in labor savings year after year.



The Next Wave of Clean[™]

2259 South Sheridan, Muskegon, MI 49442 1.800.968.1332 Ph: 231.773.1330 • Fax: 231.773.1642 www.pacificfloorcare.com www.nextwaveofclean.com

Scrubber Specifications



	ScrubMaster 33B	ScrubMaster 26B	ScrubMaster 26C	
Cleaning Width	33"	26"	26"	
Avg. Productivity Rate	32,180 sq.ft./hr.	25,350 sq.ft./hr.	22,500 sq.ft./hr.	
Max. Run Time	3.8 hrs.	4.5 hrs.	3.5 hrs.	
Squeegee Width	42"	40"	35.5"	
Brush Type/Diameter	(2) 17" disks	(2) 13.5" disks	(2) 13.5" disks	
Brush rpm	210 rpm	230 rpm	160 rpm	
Brush Pressure	175 lbs.	155 lbs.	85 lbs.	
Brush Motor	1.5 hp	1.5 hp	1 hp	
Traction Motor	.5 hp	.5 hp	.25 hp	
Drive Type	variable automatic	variable automatic	variable automatic	
Vacuum Motor	.75 hp	.75 hp	.75 hp	
Power Source	6-244AH	6-244AH	4-244 AH	
Solution Tank	24 gal.	20 gal.	21 gal.	
Recovery Tank	29 gal.	23 gal.	22.5 gal.	
Sound Level	70 dBA	70 dBA	70 dBA	
Length	62"	61"	57.5"	
Width	33.5"	24.5"	28"	
Height	42.5"	42.5"	43"	
Weight w/o Batteries	770 lbs.	743 lbs.	637 lbs.	

	ScrubMaster 20B	ScrubMaster 20BT	Scrubmaster 210	FloorMaster 20BC	
Cleaning Width	20"	20"	20"	20"	
Productivity Rate	15,000 sq.ft./hr.	15,000 sq.ft./hr.	12,000 sq.ft./hr.	13,500 sq.ft./hr.	
Max. Run Time	3.2 hrs.	3.2 hrs.	2.2 hrs.	3.2 hrs.	
Squeegee Width	30"	30"	26"	30"	
BrushType/Diameter	(1) 20" disk	(1) 20" disk	(2) 10" disks	(2) 4" cylindrical	
Brush rpm	250 rpm	250 rpm	275 rpm	650 rpm	
Brush Pressure	55 lbs.	55 lbs.	50 lbs.	66 lbs.	
Brush Motor	.8 hp	.8 hp	.5 hp	.5 hp	
Traction Motor	_	.2 hp	_	_	
Drive Type	brush assist	variable automatic	brush assist	brush assist	
Vacuum Motor	.75 hp	.75 hp	.5 hp	.5 hp	
Power Source	2-145 AH	2-145 AH	2-100AH. maintenance free	2-145 AH	
101101 004100	batteries	batteries	batteries	batteries	
Solution Tank	13 gal.	13 gal.	10 gal.	13 gal.	
Recovery Tank	14 gal.	14 gal.	11 gal.	14 gal.	
Sound Level	70 dBA	70 dBA	65 dBA	69 dBA	
Length	45.5"	45.5"	43"	51.5"	
Width	19.7"	19.7"	22.25"	23"	
Height	37.5"	37.5"	38"	40.5"	
Weight w/o Batteries	264 lbs.	279 lbs.	230 lbs.	264 lbs.	